Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstlck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

55.003.90-M

BUSINESS SSL MEN

BUSINESS SSL MEN, Herren
Kurzarm-Hemd, Weiss

65% Polyester, 35% Baumwolle
BUSINESS SSL WOMEN 55.004
Herren

0.24 kg

0.282 kg

252

20/1

0.38 mx0.3 mx0.56 m

5.64 kg

8605025640129
620530000000

171



